\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc.- MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2021)

Appeared : 24

SINo College

10

1"

12

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/364/2020/Ex/52

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

) Januaryzozz -

14602

14603

14605

16865

19837

19838

19839

19842

19843

19844

19845

19846

A. Dili Chachei

Dipangkar Kro

Himankush Hazarika

Arifuz Zaman

Abdul Gayum

Ajmal Hussain Khan

Arif Rabbani

Biswajit Gogoi

Dulal Al

Fakar Uddin

Hungsambe Daime

Jaherul Islam

Passed : 19

Result Remark

Fail Fail in Pathology-lI

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Biochemistry-lll, Microbiology-Il,

Pathology-Il

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Microbiology-Il, Pathology-Ii

Fail Fail in Microbiology-II

Pass

Pass

Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2




SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Ex/52

Roll No Name Result Remark

GAU 19847 Lubana Aziz Sarkar Pass

GAU 19848 Nekibur Rahman Pass

GAU 19849 Nobhonita Topno Pass

GAU 19850 Pallabi Bania Pass

GAU 19851 Pankaj Goswami Pass

GAU 19852 Pritam Sonowal Pass
GAU 19853 Pulin Phukan Pass
GAU 19854 Rubi Begum Pass
GAU 19856 Somer Ali Pass

GAU 19857 Tanay Kumar Tanuj Pass
GAU 19858 Waisong Bey Pass

GAU 24322 Waskurni Pradhani  Fail Fail in Biochemistry-lil, Microbiology-lI,
Pathology-Il

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

) Januaryzozz -

Page2of2




