

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF B.Sc.- MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2021)

Appeared : 24					Passed : 19
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 14602	A. Dili Chachei	Fail	Fail in Pathology-II
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 14603	Dipangkar Kro	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 14605	Himankush Hazarika	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry-III, Microbiology-II, Pathology-II
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 16865	Arifuz Zaman	Pass	
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19837	Abdul Gayum	Pass	
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19838	Ajmal Hussain Khan	Pass	
7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19839	Arif Rabbani	Pass	
8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19842	Biswajit Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Microbiology-II, Pathology-II
9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19843	Dulal Ali	Fail	Fail in Microbiology-II
10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19844	Fakar Uddin	Pass	
11	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19845	Hungsambe Daime	Pass	
12	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19846	Jaherul Islam	Pass	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19847	Lubana Aziz Sarkar	Pass	
14	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19848	Nekibur Rahman	Pass	
15	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19849	Nobonita Topno	Pass	
16	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19850	Pallabi Bania	Pass	
17	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19851	Pankaj Goswami	Pass	
18	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19852	Pritam Sonowal	Pass	
19	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19853	Pulin Phukan	Pass	
20	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19854	Rubi Begum	Pass	
21	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19856	Somer Ali	Pass	
22	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19857	Tanay Kumar Tanuj	Pass	
23	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 19858	Waisong Bey	Pass	
24	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 24322	Waskurni Pradhani	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry-III, Microbiology-II, Pathology-II



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

11 January 2022

BMLT 3rd year\_Result (September, 2021)